Registrar's Office

Bookable Academic and Meeting Room/Space on Bannatyne Campus in Astra Schedule (with contact information)
Note: Rooms that are used for academic classes are in Astra Schedule. Rooms that are not used for academic classes remain in the current booking systems.

Academic Space*

Building Name

Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre

Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre
Apotex Centre

Room Number

Description

Pharmacy.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca

015
017
021
023
061
065
067

069
071
116
120
124
128
141
164
264

Basic Medical Sciences Building

Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences

202-206
202
206
203-207
203
207
208-210
208
210
215-217
215
217
216-218

Red River Drug Rangers Tutorial Room
Bachu Purohit Tutorial Room

The Dueck Tutorial Room

Lesley and Randy Buhr Tutorial Room
McKesson Tutorial Room

Ernest Stephenson and Claire Gillis Tutorial Room
Alumni Theatre

The Jack Kay, President, Apotex Inc. Tutorial Room
Dr. Keith J. Simons Tutorial Room
Kathleen E. Roberts Tutorial Room

Rexall Lecture Theatre

Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca

Type

Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room

Seminar Room
Lecture Hall

Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room

Conference room

Lecture Hall
Lecture Hall

Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Seminar Room

Capacity

10
10
10
10
24
16
16

24
100
16
16
16
16
20
88
88

24
12
12
24
12
12
24
12
12
24
12
12
24

COVID 19 Capacity
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Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
N
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
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Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences
Basic Medical Sciences

Pathology Building
Pathology Building

Brodie Center

Brodie Center
Brodie Centre
Brodie Centre
Brodie Centre
Brodie Center
Brodie Center
Brodie Center
Brodie Center
Brodie Center

216

218

219-221

219

221

626

540 (A&B)

540 A

540 B

Theatre-A
Theatre-B
Theatre-C
Thtr-A-LL
Thtr-A-Mz

Joe Doupe Concourse
J Hildes Concourse

Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca

Theatre-E

Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca

201

204

208

209

403

404

405

Brodie Centre Atrium
Buhler Atrium

Theatre A (Frederic Gaspard Theatre)
Theatre B

Theatre C

Theatre A Lower Level

Theatre A Mezzanine

No Longer Bookable Space — Offline
No Longer Bookable Space - Offline
No Longer Bookable Space - Offline

Registrar's Office
Seminar Room 12
Seminar Room 12
Seminar Room 24
Seminar Room 12
Seminar Room 12
Classroom 37
Conference room 80
Conference room 20
Conference room 40
Lecture Theatre 354
Lecture Theatre 110
Lecture Theatre 110
Lecture Theatre 224
Lecture Theatre 130
Multi-purpose room 300
Multi-purpose room 110
Classroom 92
Classroom 19
Classroom 110
Classroom 14
Classroom 14
Conference room 16
Conference room 12
Conference room 20
Multi-purpose room 500
Multi-purpose room 110
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Dentistry Building

Dentistry

Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry

Medical Services Building
Medical Services

dentbook@umanitoba.ca

D112A

D112B
D012
D016
D017
D018
D213
D216
D218
D220
D221
D025
D404
D416

Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca
S200

Rehabilitation/Respiratory Hospital

Rehab./Resp. HSC Hospital
Rehab./Resp. HSC Hospital

R060 Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building

RR302
RR333

R0O60

Alpha Omega Conference Room

Neilson Seminar Room
Computer Lab

Hamilton Theatre
Merkeley Theatre

Garvin Theatre

Abra Seminar Room
D.C.S.A. Conference Room
Hart Lab

Brass Lab

Ash Temple Seminar Room
Schwartz Theatre

CORS.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca

Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca

Dr. Betty Havens Conference Room

Registrar's Office

Conference room

Seminar Room

Lab

Lecture Hall

Lecture Hall

Lecture Hall

Seminar Room
Seminar Room
Laboratory - Dentistry
Laboratory - Dentistry
Seminar Room
Lecture Hall
Classroom

Seminar Room

Seminar Room

Seminar Room
Lecture Hall

Classroom

25

32
58
35
35
12

30

68

30
10

20

16
40

50
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8 N
2 Y
12
15 Y
9 Y
9 Y
3 Y
2 Y
16 Y
16 Y
2 Y
13 Y
11 N
2 N
12 Y
6 Y
9 Y
15 Y
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Rehabilitation Building (except R060)

Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building
Rehabilitation Building

Chown Building
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown
Chown

CORS.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca

RO06

RO10 Dr. Ruth Grahame Tutorial Room
RO15 Assistive Technology Laboratory
R020 Sun Life Financial Rehabilitation Exercise Laboratory
RO52

R160

R170

R209

R210A

R210B

R218

R224

R230

R236 Activities of Daily Life Lab

R329

Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca

A106
A206
A207 (A&B)
A207 A
A207 B
A315
A335
A384
A408
A435
A461
A474

*Academic space includes: classrooms, lecture halls, lecture theatres, labs, seminar rooms.

*Meeting space includes: meeting rooms, conference rooms, boardrooms.
*|F COVID 19 Occupancy numbers are not available (-). Some numbers based on wearing NO PPE and some on

wearing Full PPE

**QOptimized means classes will be assigned to the rooms based global and section preferences (rules) and

room size.

UNIVERSITY

Registrar's Office or MANITOBA
Seminar Room 25 8 Y
Seminar Room 25 8 Y
Computer Lab 26 14 Y
Laboratory 25 12/ NO PPE- 21/Full PPE Y
Classroom 25 8 Y
Classroom 50 14/NO PPE - 20/Full PPE Y
Laboratory - Therapy 25 17/NO PPE - 38 /Full PPE Y
Seminar Room 16 5 Y
Seminar Room 12 4 Y
Seminar Room 12 4 Y
Conference room 8 2 N
Laboratory - Therapy 30 15 Y
Classroom 50 21 Y
Classroom 50 16 Y
Classroom 24 9
Conference Room 44 14 N
Conference Room 12 5 N
Conference Room 30 10 N
Conference Room 15 5 N
Conference Room 15 5 N
Conference Room 12 4 N
Conference Room 6 3 N
Conference Room 4 1 N
Conference Room 12 4 N
Conference Room 6 3 N
Conference Room 4 1 N
Conference Room 24 9 N
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