## Bookable Academic and Meeting Room/Space on Bannatyne Campus in Astra Schedule (with contact information)

Note: Rooms that are used for academic classes are in Astra Schedule. Rooms that are not used for academic classes remain in the current booking systems.

## **Academic Space\***

	Building Name	Room Number	Description	Туре	Capacity	COVID 19 Capacity	Will be Optimized
Apotex Centre Pharmacy.Roombookings		Pharmacy.Roombookir	ngs@umanitoba.ca				
	Apotex Centre	015	Red River Drug Rangers Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	10	5	Υ
	Apotex Centre	017	Bachu Purohit Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	10	5	Υ
	Apotex Centre	021	The Dueck Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	10	5	Υ
	Apotex Centre	023	Lesley and Randy Buhr Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	10	5	Υ
	Apotex Centre	061	McKesson Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	24	10	Υ
	Apotex Centre	065		Seminar Room	16	8	Υ
	Apotex Centre	067		Seminar Room	16	8	Υ
	Apotex Centre	069	Ernest Stephenson and Claire Gillis Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	24	8	Υ
	Apotex Centre	071	Alumni Theatre	Lecture Hall	100	24	Υ
	Apotex Centre	116		Seminar Room	16	6	Υ
	Apotex Centre	120	The Jack Kay, President, Apotex Inc. Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	16	6	Υ
	Apotex Centre	124	Dr. Keith J. Simons Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	16	6	Υ
	Apotex Centre	128	Kathleen E. Roberts Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	16	6	Υ
	Apotex Centre	141		Conference room	20	5	N
	Apotex Centre	164		Lecture Hall	88	21	Υ
	Apotex Centre	264	Rexall Lecture Theatre	Lecture Hall	88	21	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences Buil	ding	Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca				
	Basic Medical Sciences	202-206		Seminar Room	24	5	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	202		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	206		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	203-207		Seminar Room	24	5	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	203		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	207		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	208-210		Seminar Room	24	5	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	208		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	210		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	215-217		Seminar Room	24	5	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	215		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	217		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
	Basic Medical Sciences	216-218		Seminar Room	24	5	Υ

			Regis	trar's Offic	e Univ	VERSITY
Basic Medical Sciences	216		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	218		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
Basic Medical Sciences	219-221		Seminar Room	24	5	Υ
Basic Medical Sciences	219		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	221		Seminar Room	12	2	Υ
Basic Medical Sciences	626		Classroom	37	10	Υ
Basic Medical Sciences	540 (A&B)		Conference room	80	13	N
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	540 A		Conference room	20	6	N
Basic Medical Sciences	540 B		Conference room	40	7	N
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	Theatre-A	Theatre A (Frederic Gaspard Theatre)	Lecture Theatre	354	63	Υ
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	Theatre-B	Theatre B	Lecture Theatre	110	21	Υ
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	Theatre-C	Theatre C	Lecture Theatre	110	21	Υ
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	Thtr-A-LL	Theatre A Lower Level	Lecture Theatre	224	38	Υ
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	Thtr-A-Mz	Theatre A Mezzanine	Lecture Theatre	130	24	Υ
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	Joe Doupe Concourse		Multi-purpose room	300	_	N
<b>Basic Medical Sciences</b>	J Hildes Concourse		Multi-purpose room	110	_	N
Pathology Building Pathology Building	Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca Theatre-E		Classroom	92	25	Y
<b>Brodie Center</b>	Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca					
Brodie Center	201		Classroom	19	7	Υ
Brodie Centre	204	No Longer Bookable Space – Offline	Classroom	110	25	Υ
Brodie Centre	208	No Longer Bookable Space - Offline	Classroom	14	4	Υ
Brodie Centre	209	No Longer Bookable Space - Offline	Classroom	14	4	Υ
Brodie Center	403		Conference room	16	7	N
Brodie Center	404		Conference room	12	5	N
Brodie Center	405		Conference room	20	10	N

Multi-purpose room

Multi-purpose room

500

110

**Brodie Center** 

**Brodie Center** 

Brodie Centre Atrium

**Buhler Atrium** 

Ν

Ν

Dentistry Building	dentbook@umanitoba.ca					
Dentistry	D112A	Alpha Omega Conference Room	Conference room	25	8	N
Dentistry	D112B	Neilson Seminar Room	Seminar Room	6	2	Υ
, Dentistry	D012	Computer Lab	Lab	32	12	
Dentistry	D016	Hamilton Theatre	Lecture Hall	58	15	Υ
Dentistry	D017	Merkeley Theatre	Lecture Hall	35	9	Υ
Dentistry	D018	Garvin Theatre	Lecture Hall	35	9	Υ
Dentistry	D213	Abra Seminar Room	Seminar Room	12	3	Υ
Dentistry	D216	D.C.S.A. Conference Room	Seminar Room	8	2	Υ
Dentistry	D218	Hart Lab	Laboratory - Dentistry	30	16	Υ
Dentistry	D220	Brass Lab	Laboratory - Dentistry	30	16	Υ
Dentistry	D221	Ash Temple Seminar Room	Seminar Room	6	2	Υ
Dentistry	D025	Schwartz Theatre	Lecture Hall	68	13	Υ
Dentistry	D404		Classroom	30	11	N
Dentistry	D416		Seminar Room	10	2	N
Medical Services Building	Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca					
Medical Services	S200		Seminar Room	20	12	Υ
		CORS.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca				
Rehabilitation/Respiratory Hospital						
Rehab./Resp. HSC Hospital	RR302		Seminar Room	16	6	Υ
Rehab./Resp. HSC Hospital	RR333		Lecture Hall	40	9	Υ
R060 Rehabilitation Buildi	ng	Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca				
Rehabilitation Building	R060	Dr. Betty Havens Conference Room	Classroom	50	15	Υ

## Rehabilitation Building (except R060)

## CORS.Roombookings@umanitoba.ca

Rehabilitation Building	R006		Seminar Room	25	8	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R010	Dr. Ruth Grahame Tutorial Room	Seminar Room	25	8	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R015	Assistive Technology Laboratory	Computer Lab	26	14	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R020	Sun Life Financial Rehabilitation Exercise Laboratory	Laboratory	25	12/ NO PPE- 21/Full PPE	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R052		Classroom	25	8	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R160		Classroom	50	14/NO PPE - 20/Full PPE	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R170		Laboratory - Therapy	25	17/NO PPE - 38 /Full PPE	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R209		Seminar Room	16	5	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R210A		Seminar Room	12	4	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R210B		Seminar Room	12	4	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R218		Conference room	8	2	N
Rehabilitation Building	R224		Laboratory - Therapy	30	15	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R230		Classroom	50	21	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R236	Activities of Daily Life Lab	Classroom	50	16	Υ
Rehabilitation Building	R329		Classroom	24	9	
Chown Building		Rmbook2@umanitoba.ca				
Chown	A106	MIDOOK2@ diffatificobd.cd	Conference Room	44	14	N
Chown	A206		Conference Room	12	5	N
			Conference Room	30	_	
Chown	A207 (A&B)				10	N
Chown	A207 A		Conference Room	15	5	N
Chown	A207 B		Conference Room	15	5	N
Chown	A315		Conference Room	12	4	N
Chown	A335		Conference Room	6	3	N
Chown	A384		Conference Room	4	1	Ν
Chown	A408		Conference Room	12	4	N
Chown	A435		Conference Room	6	3	N
Chown	A461		Conference Room	4	1	N
Chown	A474		Conference Room	24	9	N
					-	

<sup>\*</sup>Academic space includes: classrooms, lecture halls, lecture theatres, labs, seminar rooms.

<sup>\*</sup>Meeting space includes: meeting rooms, conference rooms, boardrooms.

<sup>\*</sup>IF COVID 19 Occupancy numbers are not available (-). Some numbers based on wearing NO PPE and some on wearing Full PPE

<sup>\*\*</sup>Optimized means classes will be assigned to the rooms based global and section preferences (rules) and room size.